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PRODUCT ID E-0484 Structure
PRODUCT Ciwujianoside B/#l 1.2 1B
STANDARD TYPE Quant}tatlvi\ - %Reference o
Material (F=illle) 1 o
LOT NUMBER 17070621 ) &
2 0., 0. /«r] “OH
HOL o~y ] »jr}o AL ©
ASSAY METHOD HPLC,MS,NMR Hol_ﬁ»o- L.},_.;”,,. HO Y OH
tn,, 0,0 g
peN
DATE OF SAMPLE 2017-07-06 OH
DATE OF REPORT 2017-07-06
OTHER NAME
CHEMICAL FORMULA C58H92025
MOLECULAR WEIGHT (MW 1189 35
CASNUMBER 114902-16-8
CHEMICAL FAMILY Triterpenoids =i
FRON #il i iAcanthopanax senticosus (Rupr. Maxim.) Harms
ANALYTICAL RESULT
TEST METHOD SPECIFICATION RESULT
HPLC Q/TFFK136—2007 NLT =98.0% Conforms
NMR Conforms Conforms
MS Conforms Conforms
Residual Solvent Q/TFFK136—2007 NA ND
Water Q/TFFK136—2007 <2% Conforms
Appearance White Powder Conforms
STORAGE CONDITIONS
STORAGE Refer to the label
SHELF LIFE 2 Years
Analyst Checker Manager




Product Analysis Report

Product Name: Ciwujianoside B Chrom—Column:

Lot Number: 17070621 Mobile Phase:

Detector: uv Wavelength:
Detect Time: 2017-07-06 Inject Vol:
Analyst: shuzhilin Flow:

C18

MeOH: H20=25:75

270nm
20ul
1.0ml/min
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No. Ret.Time
min

9.311
11. 963
13.330
16. 065

W DN =

B (nin)

Height

mAU
191. 636
259907. 000
170. 800
280. 538

Area
mAU*min
4784. 700
7309944. 500

4731.900
8998. 839

Rel.Area
%

0. 0653

99. 7474

0. 0646
0. 1228



